
 
 

1 Adda247 Tamil YouTube     |     Adda247 Tamil Telegram      |    Adda247 Tamil Insta     |    Tamil Facebook                                    

 

வளம் 2.0 - IBPS PO/ CLERK SPECIAL MOCK TEST GUIDANCE BATCH 
 

Date Day 
Arun Prasath 

Subject: Reasoning 
Time: 6PM - 7PM 

VimalRaj 
Subject: Quantitative 

Aptitude 
Time: 3 -  4PM 

Pranawa 
Subject: General English 

Time: 7 - 8 

29 July Tuesday MOCK TEST - 1  MOCK TEST - 1 

30 July Wednesday MOCK TEST - 2  MOCK TEST - 2 

31 July Thursday MOCK TEST - 3  MOCK TEST - 3 

1 August Friday MOCK TEST - 4  MOCK TEST - 4 

2 August Saturday MOCK TEST - 5  MOCK TEST - 5 

3 August Sunday    

4 August Monday MOCK TEST - 6  MOCK TEST - 6 

5 August Tuesday MOCK TEST - 7  MOCK TEST - 7 

6 August Wednesday MOCK TEST - 8 MOCK TEST - 1  

7 August Thursday MOCK TEST - 9 MOCK TEST - 2  

8 August Friday MOCK TEST - 10 MOCK TEST - 3  

9 August Saturday  MOCK TEST - 4  

10 August Sunday    

11 August Monday  MOCK TEST - 5 MOCK TEST - 8 

12 August Tuesday  MOCK TEST - 6 MOCK TEST - 9 

13 August Wednesday  MOCK TEST - 7 MOCK TEST - 10 

14 August Thursday  MOCK TEST - 8  

15 August Friday  MOCK TEST - 9  

16 August Saturday  MOCK TEST - 10  

17 August Sunday IBPS PO PRELIMS 
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